$30.00

Permit #: Z20210612 Date Issued: 05/04/2021

Contractor: TAVERN ON THE WHARF 508-927-4961 6 TOWN WHARF 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

5/4 CEDARVILLE PROPERTY LAND OWNER054005003001B 2294 STATE ROAD INTERIOR RENOVATIONS FOR 

"PLYMOUTH PUBLIC HOUSE" - ONE 

HUNDRED AND TWENTY SIX (126) SEATS 

INSIDE/ FORTY (40) MAX OUTDOOR - 

CONTINUATION OF EXISTING USE.

$30.00

Permit #: Z20210609 Date Issued: 05/04/2021

Contractor: FRANCISCANOS OF PLYMOUTH INC980-422-2741 6604 EAST WT HARRIS BOULEVARD 

CHARLOTTE, NA 28215

5/4 COLONY PLACE PLAZA LLC 104000026016 275 COLONY PLACE INTERIOR RENOVATIONS FOR 

"FRANCISCANOS TACOS & TEQUILA" - 

CONTINUATION OF EXISTING USE. ONE 

HUNDRED AND EIGHTY ONE (181) SEATS.

ZONING - COUNT $2,625.00

RESIDENTIAL ZONING - COUNT 105 $2,625.00

COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL ZONING - ZONING COMM INDUST

$25.00

Permit #: Z20210745 Date Issued: 05/27/2021

Contractor: WOODWARD ANNE 508-747-0248 18 WEST POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360